
     Bishop Noland Episcopal Day School 

2023-2024 Schedule of Tuition and Fees 
 

 

 

*Registration 

Fees 

Annual Tuition 

Paid to 

Bishop Noland 

or FACTS 

Semi-Annual 

Tuition Paid 

through 

FACTS 

**Monthly 

Tuition 

(beginning in 

July) Paid 

through 

FACTS 

 

First Child       

K-12th grade $600        $10,890 $5,460 $995   

PK4 $600 $9,145 $4,585 $840   

PK3       

  5 days $600 $9,145 $4,585 $840   

  4 days $600 $7,325 $3,675 $670   

   3 days $600 $5,500 $2,765 $505   

           PK2 3 days $360 $5,500 $2,765 $505   

          Second Child+ 
           (10% discount) 

      

K-12th grade $600 $9,800 $4,900 $895   

PK4 $600 $8,225 $4,115 $750   

PK3       

5 days $600 $8,225 $4,115 $750   

4 days 

3 days 

$600 

$600 

$6,595 

$4,955 

$3,300 

$2,480 

$600 

$455 

  

           PK2 3 days $360 $4,955 $2,480 $455   
 

After School Care 
      

K-8th grade  Until 5:30pm $1,350 $675 $125   

PK4 12:00-5:30pm $1,955 $980 $180   

PK3       

5 days 12:00-5:30pm $1,955 $980 $180   

4 days 12:00-5:30pm $1,635 $820 $150   

3 days 12:00-5:30pm $1,350 $675 $125   
 

Before School Care 
    

PK4-8th grade  7:00am-7:40am $235 $120 $28 

PK3     

5 days 7:00am-7:40am $235 $120 $28 

4 days 7:00am-7:40am $195 $100 $22 

3 days 7:00am-7:40am $150 $75 $19 
 

 Holiday Care 

    

PK3-K  During inservice 

& most school 

holidays 
 

$460 $230 $48 

     

     
* Families applying for admission are required to include a $120 non-refundable assessment/application 

fee along with their application.  Upon acceptance, $100 will apply to the registration fee. 

Registration fees include the following:  

• Lunch for PK2 and PK3,textbooks, workbooks, testing materials, enrichment materials   

• Partially subsidized field trips, Parent Guild membership dues, Parent Handbook 
• Fall school pictures, Parents Plus Portals, student accident insurance and more 


