Bishop Noland Episcopal Day School 2023-2024 Schedule of Tuition and Fees

Bishop Noland EPISCOPAL DAY SCHOOL	*Registration Fees	Annual Tuition Paid to Bishop Noland or FACTS	Semi-Annual Tuition Paid through FACTS	**Monthly Tuition (beginning in July) Paid through FACTS
First Child				,
K-12 th grade	\$600	\$10,890	\$5,460	\$995
PK4	\$600	\$9,145	\$4,585	\$840
PK3				
5 days	\$600	\$9,145	\$4,585	\$840
4 days	\$600	\$7,325	\$3,675	\$670
3 days	\$600	\$5,500	\$2,765	\$505
PK2 3 days	\$360	\$5,500	\$2,765	\$505
Second Child+ (10% discount)				
K-12 th grade	\$600	\$9,800	\$4,900	\$895
PK4	\$600	\$8,225	\$4,115	\$750
PK3	·	. ,	. ,	
5 days	\$600	\$8,225	\$4,115	\$750
4 days	\$600	\$6,595	\$3,300	\$600
3 days	\$600	\$4,955	\$2,480	\$455
PK2 3 days	\$360	\$4,955	\$2,480	\$455
After School Care				
K-8 th grade	Until 5:30pm	\$1,350	\$675	\$125
PK4	12:00-5:30pm	\$1,955	\$980	\$180
PK3				
5 days	12:00-5:30pm	\$1,955	\$980	\$180
4 days	12:00-5:30pm	\$1,635	\$820	\$150
3 days	12:00-5:30pm	\$1,350	\$675	\$125
Before School Care				
PK4-8 th grade PK3	7:00am-7:40am	\$235	\$120	\$28
5 days	7:00am-7:40am	\$235	\$120	\$28
4 days	7:00am-7:40am	\$195	\$100	\$22
3 days	7:00am-7:40am	\$150	\$75	\$19
Holiday Care				
PK3-K	During inservice & most school holidays	\$460	\$230	\$48

^{*} Families applying for admission are required to include a \$120 non-refundable assessment/application fee along with their application. Upon acceptance, \$100 will apply to the registration fee.

Registration fees include the following:

- Lunch for PK2 and PK3,textbooks, workbooks, testing materials, enrichment materials
- Partially subsidized field trips, Parent Guild membership dues, Parent Handbook
- Fall school pictures, Parents Plus Portals, student accident insurance and more